

## Kids' Stuff Kindergarten Fee Schedule 2016-2017 School Year

Registration Fee	Due at time of enrollment.	\$500
	This fee is non-refundable, but can be re-applied.	
School T Shirt	This is required for Off Site Fieldtrips	\$12
Tuition for entire year	If the full amount is paid by August 15 <sup>th</sup> 2016,	\$7326
	a 5% discount will be applied- of \$366	\$6960 discounted
Speech Therapy	Speech Pathologist services provide evaluation	\$50 per session
	and treatment of children's communication needs.	
Before and After School Care	No additional charge.	\$0
Childcare Only Days (days that	No additional charge.	\$0
Pasco County Schools are not in session)		
Thanksgiving, Winter Break,	No additional charge.	\$0
and Spring Break	No Tuition due on these non-educational weeks.	,
Vacation/Illness	Kindergarten tuition is due regardless of your	
	child's attendance.	